1VD.JK.B5.02   © Danfoss 05/2015DEN-SMT/SI
AVT / VGUF
AVT / VGU
Data sheet
Temperature controller for cooling (NC) (PN 25)
AVT / VGU  - external thread
AVT / VGUF  - flange
The AVT / VGU(F) is a self-acting proportional

3) setting range is for aprox. 5-10 °C higher as stated (see Adjustment diagram section)
Accessories for valves
  Picture Type designation DN Connection Code No.
 Weld-on tailpieces
15
-
003H6908
20 003H6909
25 003H6910
32 003H6911
40 003H6912
50 003H6913
External thread tailpieces
15
Conical ext. thread acc. to EN
10226-1
R ½ 003H6902
20 R ¾ 003H6903
25 R 1 003H6904
32 R 1¼ 003H6905
40 R 1½ 065F6061
50 R 2 065F6062
 Flange tailpieces
15
Flanges PN 25, acc. to EN 1092-2
003H6915
20 003H6916
25 003H6917
Adapter 1) M45 × 1,5 mm / M30 × 1,5 mm 003H6928
1) Adapter for VGU(F) combinations with electrical actuators type AMV(E) 20, 23, 30, 33.
Accessories for thermostats
Picture Type designation PN For valves Material Code No.
Immersion pocket 25
DN 15-25
Brass 065-4414 1)
Stainless steel, mat. No. 1.4571 065-4415 1)
DN 32-50
Brass 065-4416 1)
Stainless steel, mat. No. 1.4435 065-4417 1)
1) Not for AVT thermostatic actuator code number: 065-0604, 065-0605, 065-0606, 065-0607
Service kits
Picture Type designation for sensors Code No.
Housing of sensor stuffing box
AVT R ½ 065-4420
AVT R ¾ 065-4421
3VD.JK.B5.02   © Danfoss 05/2015DEN-SMT/SI
Data sheet Temperature controller AVT / VGU(F) (PN 25)